	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 21.22000 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE016XD3SS1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ 1M DELAY OFF
HR-AAAU FDK America Inc  BATT NIMH 1.2V AAA 650MAH
ZR-6XA/BOEM/F2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PK 3.0V AA OXYRIDE ALKA
1554FGASKET Hammond Manufacturing  GASKET
H659V,TRGR Serpac  BOX 4.94X2.75X.94 9V TRANS GRN
1550MBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.74X3.95X1.39" BLACK
1455NC2201 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 8.66X4.06X2.09" BL/NAT
TS35 Vector Electronics  T STRUT 3.500L CCA12S/90-001
CCR63TZPL Hammond Manufacturing  RAILS TAPPED 63" PANEL HEIGT 1PR
RR-1248-MG Bud Industries  RACK TABLE TOP PANL SPACE 21"GRY
XS2W-D421-D81-A Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN CABLE STANDARD 4POS M12 2M
6278893-1 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 1M1
0152670894 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
0982670476 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE D 30POS
H2ABT-10112-B8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3048B/H1500TR12"
661L-00UTP-WH-0020F CNC Tech  20' LCKG PTCH CBL CAT6 350MHZ WH
1-1499518-3 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE BLUE CMP
C3PPS-1006G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CPC10S/AE10G/CPC10S
M1AXK-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50K/MC50M/X
40-012-102 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 40POS
A8MMT-2618G TE Connectivity  ADM26T/AE26G/ADM26T
90211/50 100 3M  CABLE 50COND JKT/SHLD FLAT .025"
M13303 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 22AWG SLT 500'
1319C SL001 Alpha Wire  1319C SLATE 1000 FT
155-16301 HellermannTyton  TAPE CLIP LEN 1.57"
1487CM2 Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY 2" NIPPLE 4X4"
0185100.XP Littelfuse Inc  CIRCUIT BREAKER 100A
UPGN6-28540-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
IUGH866-24338-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
808-H-0.8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 800MA 120VAC 60VDC
LFH250303P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 250V 30A DIN RAIL
LFT600302C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 600V 30A DIN RAIL
025102.5M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A/125V PICO FAST AXIAL
2026-15-A Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE
B57153S100M54 EPCOS Inc  CURRENT LIMITER INRSH 10 OHM RAD
5KP6.0CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC R6
TGL41-36A-E3/97 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC MELF
SM6T36AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 64.3VC SMB
1N6067A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 128VWM 213VC DO13
SMA5J7.0-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7VWM 13.3VC SMA
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A  keywords
	    	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A  E-T-A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A  pdf
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A  datasheet
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A  price
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F311-P7T1-W02D-2A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .